
6
'

Ground

Natural

Geotextile

Slope

Fill

Geotextile

RAP

RIP 

RAP
RIP 

RAP
RIP 

CURB

CURB

CURB

CURB
CURB

C
U

R
B

CURB

CURB CURB

C
U

R
B

C
U

R
B

PA BST

PA BST

PA 
BST

PA BST
PA BST

19
' G

R

CONC

BLK WALL

B
S

T

B
S

T

S

12"PVC

12"PVC

12"PVC

12
"P

V
C

12"P
VC

8"PVC

12
"P

V
C MH

DI

DI

18
" R

C
P

18
" R

C
P

DI

DI

6
0
" R

C
P

2
4
" R

C
P

18" R
CP DI

MH

18
" R

C
P

12" RCP
DI

DI

18" RCP

S

S

GRASS

2
4
" C

&
G

2
4
" 

C
&

G

2
4
" 

C
&

G

2
4
" 
C

&
G

2
4
" C

&
G

18
" C

&
G

18
" C

&
G

18
" C

&
G

GRASS

BST BST

BST

BST

GRASS
GRASS

GRASS

S
 
2
3
°4

8
'18

" E

S
 
0
2
°2

9
'2

8
" 

W
7
4
.1
3
'

S 86°28'14" E
121.60'

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIPEIP

EIP

1.0
6
'

E
IP
 

T
O
 

R
/

W

E
IP
 
0
.4

3
'

R
/

W
 

T
O

1.78'

R/W TO EIP

DPCO

S

S

 ABANDONED
POSSIBLY

CONC

CONC

24" 
RCP

PVT LT

DI

18"

RCP
S

18"

RCP

PVT LT

C
O
N
C

CONC

PAVED D
ITCH

HH

VALVE
SERVICE

VALVE
SERVICE

4" PL

4" PL 2" PL

2" PL
PLUGVALVE

SERVICE

H
H

H
H

SR 1929 D
AVIDSON COMMUNTIY COLLEGE RD

 21' BST

SR 1929   DAVIDSON COMMUNITY COLLEGE RD   20' BST

R5737-3

18
" R

C
P

30' BST

US 29-70 / I-85 BUS

30' BST

US 29-70 / I-85 BUS

CURB

18
" R

C
P

18
" R

C
P

SUITE 410
RALEIGH, NC 27607
PHONE:  919.881.9939
NC COA No. F-0929

2610 WYCLIFF ROAD

R-5737

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

020031

YR

OM .J SI
N

NE

D

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

M. O
N

12786S
T

E

VEN B 

D

O

R

C

C

C
C

C
F

F
F

F
F

F

C
F

C

F

F

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

            

   R/W SHEET NO.8
/
1
7
/
9
9

7
/
2
9
/
2
0
2
1 
4
:5

2
:4

6
 

P
M

..
.\

R
5
7
3
7
_

R
D

Y
_
P

S
H
_
2

B
-
1
2
_

D
E

T
2
.d

g
n

U
S

E
R
: 
d

m
o
r
y 665

675

685

695

705

715

725

735

745

2B-12

10 11 12 13 14

695

685

645

655

665

675

695

685

645

655

665

675

665

675

685

695

705

715

725

735

745

49 50 51 52 5348 54

M
A

T
C

H
 

T
O
 

S
H

E
E
T
 
2

B
-
11 -

 
-
D

E
T
2
-
 
S
T
A
. 4

7
+

5
0
.0

0

GROUND

EXISTING

GRADE

PROPOSED

-DET2-

E
L
 
=
 
7
0
7
.8

8

-
D

E
T
2
-
 

S
ta
. 5

0
+
0
0
.0

0

E
N

D
 

G
R

A
D

E

11
'

11
'

11
'

6
'

11
'

.0
2

PORTABLE CONC. BARRIER

N
A

D
 
8
3
 
/ 2

0
11

-DET2-

5
0

-DET2- POT Sta.  54+22.06

-
D

E
T
2
-
 

P
T
 

S
ta
.  
4
7
+
7
2
.4

5

CURVE DATA FOR -DET2-

PI Sta 41+44.14

D

L = 1,272.63'

T = 644.32'

R = 3,300.00'

.0
3

Se = 0.04
Runoff = 96'

P
S

2
'

+
8
8
.4

5

E
N

D
 

T
A
P
E
R

P
S

6
'

(TYP.)
24'

P
S

2
'

8:1

CONC. BARRIER
+58 END PORTABLE

12
'-DETB-

10

CURVE DATA FOR -DETB-

PI Sta 10+86.34

D

L = 172.06'

T = 86.34'

R = 825.00'

PI Sta 12+96.00

D

L = 247.42'

T = 123.94'

R = 1,650.00'

-
D

E
T

B
-
 

P
R

C
 
S
ta
.  
11
+
7
2
.0

6

E
X
.

E
X
.E

X
.

-L- POT Sta.  78+82.41 (23.48' RT)

-L- POC Sta.  74+64.65 (10.84' LT)

-DETB- PCC Sta.  10+00.00=

11
'

12
'

+
8
3
.9

3

830' R

TO EXIST. EOP
PAVE MEDIAN 

TO EXIST. EOP
PAVE MEDIAN 

PAVE MEDIAN 419.48' FROM EOP TO EOP

+
19
.4

8
P
S

2
'

2
' 
P
S

2
' 
P
S

2' PS

850' R
CUSHION
TEMP CRASH

+
0
0
 
E

N
D
 

P
C

B

-DETB- PT Sta.  14+19.48

TEMP 15" RCP-III 

RETAIN
RETAIN

RETAIN

RETAIN

JB SLAB TOP

CONVERT TO TEMP 

RETAIN

TEMP 2GI

2B12D

2B12A

2B12B

2B12C

RETAIN

RETAIN

SEE DET B
TOE PROTECTION

SEE DET B

TOE PROTECTIONSEE DET A

ROADWAY DITCH LINING

SEE DET A
ROADWAY DITCH LININ

G

Fil
l S
lo
pe

2:
1 
or
 F
la
tte
r

b=3.0 Ft.
d=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= CL 1 Rip-Rap

b

DETAIL B

( Not to Scale)
TOE PROTECTION

d

R
IP
-
R

A
P

C
L
 
I

F
A

B
R
IC

G
E

O
T
E

X
T
IL

E

TON SY

90 185

( Not to Scale)

ROADWAY DITCH LINING 

d

Ground

Natural

d=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= CL 1 Rip-Rap

TON

R
IP
-
R

A
P

C
L
 
I

F
A

B
R
IC

G
E

O
T
E

X
T
IL

E

SY

18590

95FROM DET2 STA. 47+00 LT TO STA. 50+00 LT

FROM DET2 STA. 52+00 LT TO STA. 53+50 LT

200

47 100

DETAIL A

FROM DET2 STA. 50+00 LT TO STA. 52+00 LT

FROM DET2 STA. 53+50 LT TO STA. 54+00 LT

63

16 33

133

FROM DET2 STA. 52+00 RT TO STA. 54+00 RT 63 133

SEE DET B
TOE PROTECTION

JB SLAB TOP

CONVERT TO TEMP 

w/Slab Lid

TEMP TB JB 

2GI

TEMP

15" RCP-IV 

TEMP 

2B12E

2B12F

-DETB-

E
L
 
=
 
6
8
9
.9

7

-
D

E
T

B
-
 

S
ta
. 1
0
+
4
6
.4

6

B
E

G
IN
 

G
R

A
D

E

E
L
 
=
 
6
8
3
.2

2

-
D

E
T

B
-
 

S
ta
. 1
2

+
3
2
.7

4

E
N

D
 

G
R

A
D

E

(-)3.6226%

GRADE

PROPOSED

GROUND

EXISTING

DocuSign Envelope ID: 58EAFC61-0B04-4CD8-8E2D-A4D56680C617

8/27/20218/28/2021


		2021-08-28T04:07:54-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




